2025 Circle G Classic
$100 Added All-Breed Working Western Rail

Back #

200
210
214
274
220
246
212
239
208

Horse

Cant Stop The Dream
Chromatik

Gotta Nifty Pistol
Buck Roo

BR Jaes Poco Maggy
Playing Ruf

Liberty Reins

KR Tuck N Roll
Spook Me Never

Rider
Debbie Zinser
Brooklyn Smith

Brown

Sadie Thompson
Abby Lewis
Brandy Robbins
Katie Hicklin
Rhonda Williams
Emma Frick
Stacy Chambliss
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Combo
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13
14
14
15

$$

$185.00
$111.00
$74.00



